
 

Governing Body November 2023 
 

Type Governor Office ends Link Governor roles Link Staff Contact Details 

Local 

Authority 

Mr John Dunning 31/12/2025 Chair of Governors 

 

Educational Visits 

 

 

Mrs Tanya Thurlow 

t.thurlow@beverleyhigh.net  

Co-opted Mrs Sue Collins 16/06/2027 Vice Chair of Governors 

 

Early Careers Teacher (ECT) 

Link Governor 

 

Safeguarding 

 

Emotional Health & Wellbeing 

 

SEND 

Looked After Children 

 

 

Miss Sarah Brownell 

s.brownell@beverleyhigh.net  

 

Ms Tracey Watson 

t.watson@beverleyhigh.net  

Mrs Kim Mayfield 

k.mayfield@beverleyhigh.net 

Mrs Rebecca Calcutt 

r.calcutt@beverleyhigh.net  

Co-opted Mr Steve Davidson 16/06/2027 Geography 

 

Design & Technology 

Mrs J Ayling 

j.ayling@beverleyhigh.net  

Mrs Trish Colley 

p.colley@beverleyhigh.net  

Co-opted Mr Mark Dixon 16/06/2027 Business Studies and 

Psychology  

Mrs Clare Gardiner 

c.gardiner@beverleyhigh.net  

Co-opted Mr David Overton 16/06/2027   

Co-opted Mrs Mary Walker 24/11/2024 Personal Development 

 

Religious Education  

Miss Sarah Brownell 

s.brownell@beverleyhigh.net  

Mrs Wendy Marshall  

w.marshall@beverleyhigh.net  

Co-opted Mrs Ruth Oberg 30/09/2026 English 

 

PE 

Mrs Val Koczy 

v.koczy@beverleyhigh.net 

Mrs Emma Owen 

e.owen@beverleyhigh.net   

Co-opted Mr Jonathan Bennett 

 

29/01/2026 Training Link Governor 

 

Music 

 

6th Form Link 

 

 

 

Miss Sarah Ward 

s.ward@beverleyhigh.net 

Miss Clare Gardiner 

c.gardiner@beverleyhigh.net   

Co-opted Mrs Beate Willar 29/01/2026 History, 

 

Modern Foreign Languages 

Miss Sarah Brownell 

s.brownell@beverleyhigh.net 

Mrs Beverley Lawrence 

b.lawrence@beverleyhigh.net 

Parent Mrs Claire Ryan 09/10/2027 Maths 

 

Computing 

Mrs Caroline Brooke 

c.brooke@beverleyhigh.net    

Mrs Michelle Clark 

m.clark@beverleyhigh.net      

Parent Mrs Ruth O’Brien 31/01/2026  

Link Governors required for the following Departments 

 

Art 

Mr B Capper – b.capper@beverleyhigh.net  

 

Science 

Dr G Cosquer   g.cosquer@beverleyhigh.net  

 

Parent Mrs Elspeth Timmans 31/01/2026 

Parent Mr Nick Wells 09/10/2027 

Teaching 

Staff 

Dr G Cosquer 17/10/2027  

Voting  

Headteacher 

Ms Sharon Japp N/A  
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